
 

AGENDA NOTES  

 

Solicitation Name and Number 

 

Professional Engineering Services  

(Fairoaks Waterline Replacement Project)  

 

Sole Source 

 

Procurement Agent Michelle Butler 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires 

 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of expiring/expired contract  

 

Professional Engineering Services  

(Fairoaks Waterline Replacement Project)  

Sole Source 

 

14-902882- McGee Partners, Inc. (acquired by 

VHB, Inc.) 

 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 

and Award Amount  

$1,054,270.00 

$955,290.00 Initial Award 

$98,980.00 Increase 

 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 

Contract  

$552,847.5.00 

 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 

Subcontractor  

 

McGee Partners, Inc. (Prime) 

Thomas Crochet – CEO 

14 years in business 

Doing business with DeKalb County 11 years 

 

Corporate Environmental Risk Management, 

LLC  

LSBE – DeKalb 68% 

Albert Edwards, President 

1990 Lakeside Parkway, Suite 300 

Tucker, GA 30084 

Years Doing Business: 21 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 12 

Professional engineering services for 

construction management and design assistance 

Amount Paid To Date: $88,622.00 

 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 3  

 

 

 

 


